그는 옷에 가슴을 들었는 것 못했다. 것은 것 같아요. 가 걸었다. 그 가 많아요. 그 가지 않는 것이 같아요.	WARRANTY DEED Vol. 1980 Page
885 AGW ALL MEN BY THESE PRE	SENTS. That Dolliver G. Morrison and Edith F.
Morrison as tenant	ts in common eration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
Walter K. Baert and Barbara A.	Baert, nusband and wire , hereinarter can
the country down barghy grant hardain sell	I and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors a
assigns, that certain real property, with the te	enements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or a ath and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
	-DELL ACRES FIRST ADDITION, according to the official
Lot 1, Block 3, CKES-	ice of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
부분에 있는 것에서 가장에 가장하는 것이다. 또한 것을 통해 같은 것이 가장에서 관리되었다. 것이 가장 가장이 같은 것이 같은 것이다.	
(IF SPACE INS	SUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE
To Have and to Hold the same unto And said grantor hereby covenants to	the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. o and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, th
grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the	e above granted premises, free from all encumbrances
	and the
grantor will warrant and forever defend the	said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful clai accept those claiming under the above described encumbrances.
The true and actual consideration p	baid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$8500.00
OHowever the actual - consideration -consis	to of -or-includes other-property or -value given or -promised which
In construing this deed and where the	he sentence between the symbols ⁽⁰), it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.02 context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammati
changes shall be implied to make the provisi	ions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has e	executed this instrument this <u>5th</u> day of <u>0ctober</u> , 19.79 to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto
order of its board of directors.	
(if executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	and a standard and a A standard a
	가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다.
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of}ss.	, 19
, 19	who, being duly sw
Mersonally appeared the above named	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is
	president and that the latter is
Dolliver G. Morrison ('4/)	Secretary of
Dolliver G. Morrison Edith F. Morrison	Menuser, a corporat
STATE OF CALIFORNIA) ss.
Edith F. Morrison	SS.
	on October 1,
COUNTY OF Kern	Ss. ON
COUNTY OF	ss. ONOCtober 1,19 Defore me, the undersigned, a. Notary Public in and for said State, personally ap Dolliver G. Morrison and Edith F. Morrison
COUNTY OF Keyn	ss. ONOCtober 1,19 before me, the undersigned, a. Notary Public in and for said State, personally ap DOIIiver G. Morrison and Edith F. Morrison
COUNTY OF KEYN COUNTY OF CALIFORNIA COFFICIAL SEAL COFFICIAL SEAL COFFICIAL SEAL COFFICIAL SEAL COFFICIAL SEAL COFFICIAL SEAL	ss. October 1, 19 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally ap Dolliver G. Morrison and Edith F. Morrison visual contraction
COUNTY OF Kern	ss. ONOCtober 1,19 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally ap
COUNTY OF CALIFORNIA	ss. ONOctober 1,, 19 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally ap
COUNTY OF CALIFORNIA	ss. ONOctober 1,
COUNTY OF	Ss. ONOctober 1,
COUNTY OF CALIFORNIA	SS. ONOctober 1,
After recording refure for Prove State OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF OFFICIAL SEAL Provide State Provide State	SS. ON
Alter recording return to: Pine Forest Escrow P. O. Box685 TaPline, OR 97739 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Ss. ON October 1,
Alter recording returns for Plane Forest Escrow Plane Forest Escrow P	Ss. ON
After recording reform to: Plane Forest Escrow Plane Forest Escrow Pl	Ss. ON
After recording reform for Prince Forest Escrow Prince Forest Es	SS. ON
Alter recording rolum to: Plan Forest Escrow Plan Forest Escrow Capital States and St	SS. ON
After recording refore to: Pine Forest Escrow P. O. Box685: TaPine, OR 97739	SS. ON
Alter recording reform for Prince Forest Escrow Prince Prince P	Ss. ON October 1, before me, the undersigned, a. Notary Public in and for said State, personally ap Dolliver G. Morrison and Edith F. Morrison known to be the person S whose name S are subscribed to the within Instrand acknowledged to me that he Y executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal Nutary Public in and for fad State. For RECORDER'S USE Page Or as document/tee/linstrument/microfilm No. Reford of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and sear County affixed. NAME NAME OF KLAMATH; ss.
Alter recording returns to: Prine Forest Escrow P. O. Box685 TaPine, OR 97739 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP STATE OF ORLGON; COUNTY Libereby certify that the within	Ss. ON October 1, 192 before me, the undersigned, a-Notary Public in and for said State, personally ap DOTTIVER G. Morrison and Edith F. Morrison to be the person S whose name S are subscribed to the within Instrand acknowledged to me that the Y executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal Modary Public in and for rad State. FOR page or as document/fee/finstrument/microfilm No. Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal County affixed. NAME By Def OF KLAMATH; ss. instrument filed for record on the _20th_0
Alter recording return to: Prine Forest Escrow P. O. Box685 TaPine, OR 97739 MAME ADDRESS, ZIP STATE OF ORLGON; COUNTY I hereby certify that the within AugustA.D., 19_80_at	SS. ON
Alter recording returns to: Prine Forest Escrow P. O. Box685 TaPine, OR 97739 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP STATE OF ORLGON; COUNTY Libereby certify that the within	SS. ON